
 

ATTENDANCE SHEET 
 

☐ BID OPENING ☒ PRE-BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ☐ SITE VISIT 
☐ PRESENTATION ☐ MANDATORY   ☐ MANDATORY 
   ☒ NON-MANDATORY   ☐ NON-MANDATORY 
 
BID/RFP NUMBER: 22-DHS-RFP-319   DATE:  JULY 27, 2021   
 
BID/RFP TITLE: AAA Money Management Services for Arlington County Residents 
 
 
 
COUNTY CONTACT: Sy Gezachew   TELEPHONE:703.228.0649 
 

Company Name Full Name Email 
Arlington County Helen King hking@arlingtonva.us 
Arlington County Sy Gezachew sgezachew@arlingtonva.us 
Arlington County Jim Baker Jbaker@arlingtonva.us 
Arlington County Hugh Vasquez hvasquez@arlingtonva.us 
Arlington County Rachel Coates Rcoates@arlingtonva.us 
Paladin Life Care Alice Paxton alice.paxton@paladinlifecare.com 
Marymount University Rita Wong   rwong@marymount.edu 

Marymount University Jonathan Aberman    
 

mailto:rwong@marymount.edu

